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1
89 NOUF AL AWAL
20/03/2019 Grey EXCALIBUR EA x PASSIONATA LSR by
MARAUDERR
Owner: Abdullah Saad Abdullah Altwaijri - Al Awal Stud
Breeder: Abdullah Saad Abdullah Altwaijri - Al Awal Stud

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 20 19.5 19.5 19.5 117.5
H&N 19.5 20 20 19.25 19.75 19.5 118
BODY 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 107.5
LEGS 15.25 16 15.5 15.75 15.75 15.25 93.5
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19.5 19 114.5

SCORE: 91.83   90.75 92.5 92.5 91.5 92.5 91.25

2
91 JORY ALGHALA
09/03/2019 Grey HF SANTIAGO DE MAGNIFIQUE x GHALA II

Owner: Saleh Abdullah Mohammed Alamri
Breeder: Saleh Abdullah Mohammed Alamri

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 116
H&N 18.75 19.25 19 19.5 19.5 18.75 114.75
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 18 18 17.5 106.5
LEGS 16 16 15.5 15.75 15.5 15.5 94.25
MOVE 19.5 20 19.5 20 20 20 119

SCORE: 91.75   90.7592.25 91.5 92.75 92 91.25

3
88 FARAH AL MSHALIA
28/04/2019 Grey ALEXXANDERR x ESTORJA PS

Owner: MESHAL BIN SROUR AL ZAIDI - AL MSHALIA ARABIAN
HORSE STUD
Breeder: MESHAL BIN SROUR AL ZAIDI - AL MSHALIA
ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 117

H&N 19.25 19.5 19.25 19.25 19.5 19.25 116

BODY 17.5 18 17.5 18.5 18 18 107.5

LEGS 15.75 15 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 93.25

MOVE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 116.5

SCORE: 91.71   91.5 91.5 91.2592.25 92.5 91.25

4
90 ALHANOUF HA
13/03/2019 Grey RAOUD ALBIDAYER (AE) x MAKISA TILLARIA
by VERVALDEE
Owner: HAIFA MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ALKHENIZAN - NAJD AL
ATHIA STUD
Breeder: HAIFA MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ALKHENIZAN - NAJD
AL ATHIA STUD

 

TYPE 19 19 19.5 19.5 19 19 115

H&N 18.5 19 19 19 19 18.75 113.25

BODY 18 18.5 18 18.5 18 18 109

LEGS 15.75 16 16 16 15.5 16 95.25

MOVE 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19 115.5

SCORE: 91.33   90.25 92 92 92.5 90.5 90.75

5
86 SHEHANA AJMAL
01/11/2019 Grey FAHD AL TINHAT x AAJELAT AL KHALEDIAH
by PADRONS IMMAGE
Owner: Ajmal Stud (Saudi Arabia)
Breeder: Ajmal Stud (Saudi Arabia)

 

TYPE 19 19 19.5 19 19 19 114.5
H&N 19 19 19 19 19.25 18.25 113.5
BODY 18 18 18.5 18 18 18 108.5
LEGS 15.5 16 15.5 15.75 15.75 15.5 94
MOVE 19 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19 115.5

SCORE: 91.00   90.5 91.5 91.5 91.25 91.5 89.75

6
87 SALMA SHALY
13/05/2019 Chestnut A JERICHO x DM AAJA BELLA

Owner: Safar Abdulrhman Mohammad Alshalawi - Shaly Stud
Breeder: Safar Abdulrhman Mohammad Alshalawi - Shaly Stud

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 19 114
H&N 19.25 19 19 18.75 19.5 19 114.5
BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 105.5
LEGS 15.75 15.5 15 15.5 15.25 15.5 92.5
MOVE 19 19 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 115.5

SCORE: 90.33   90.5 90 89.5 90.2591.25 90.5
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7
92 HA ROOZ
03/03/2019 Bay BADE AL HAWAJER x SEPHORA APAL by WH
JUSTICE (US)
Owner: Hadi Abdallah Ahmed Alabood - Al Hadi Stud
Breeder: Hadi Abdallah Ahmed Alabood - Al Hadi Stud

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18.5 19 19 18.5 112.5
H&N 18.5 18.75 18.5 18.75 19 18.5 112
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 18 106
LEGS 15.25 15.5 15.25 15.5 15.25 15.5 92.25
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 114

SCORE: 89.46   88.7589.7589.2589.7589.75 89.5

8
94 ALIA AL MSHALIA
05/01/2019 Bay SAFEER AL MSHALLA x HAWAZEN AL
MASHALLAH by DESIGNED
Owner: MESHAL BIN SROUR AL ZAIDI - AL MSHALIA ARABIAN
HORSE STUD
Breeder: MESHAL BIN SROUR AL ZAIDI - AL MSHALIA
ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 18.5 19.5 19 19 19 18.5 113.5

H&N 18.75 19.5 19 19.25 19 18.75 114.25

BODY 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 107.5

LEGS 15 15 15 15 15 15 90

MOVE 18 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 110.5

SCORE: 89.29   87.75 90.5 89.5 89.75 89.5 88.75

85 BELLA ALSHAALAN
12/12/2019 Grey EXCALIBUR EA x RD KIARA by BEY
AMBITION
Owner: Eabd Aleaziz Khalid Hail Alshshaelan (Saudi Arabia)
Breeder: Eabd Aleaziz Khalid Hail Alshshaelan (Saudi Arabia)

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

LAME   

93 AMIRAH AL MUKHLADIAT
01/02/2019 Grey ALEXXANDERR x KHAMEELAT AL
KHALEDIAH by EL PALACIO VO
Owner: GHAZI BIN BASHIR AL - OTAIBI - AL MOKHLDIAT
STUD
Breeder: GHAZI BIN BASHIR AL - OTAIBI - AL MOKHLDIAT
STUD

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   
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